
Caesar Rodney 
School Counselors 

Beth Ohline
Beth.Ohline@cr.k12.de.us

MCILVAINE
 Early Childhood

 FREAR 
Elementary
ROBINSON
Elementary

STOKES
Elementary

BROWN
Elementary

SIMPSON
 Elementary

FIFER
 Middle

MAGNOLIA
 Middle

WELCH
Elementary

AIR BASE
Middle

Sarah Lancaster
Sarah.Lancaster@cr.k12.de.us

Jennifer Stone 
Jennifer.Stone@cr.k12.de.us

Genia Weaver Davis
Genia.Weaverdavis@cr.k12.de.us

Nicole Cox
Nicole.Cox@cr.k12.de.us

Nicole Boris
Nicole.Boris@cr.k12.de.us

Heidi Wuller
Heidi.Wuller@cr.k12.de.us

POSTLETHWAIT
Middle

CAESAR RODNEY
 High

Deborah Bryant
Deborah.Bryant@cr.k12.de.us

Kelly Parker
Kelly.Parker@cr.k12.de.us
Tegra Robinson
Tegra.Robinson@cr.k12.de.us

Nicole Taylor-Justice
Nicole.TaylorJustice@cr.k12.de.us

Tasha Turay
Tasha.Turay@cr.k12.de.us

Amanda Fesel
Amanda.Fesel@cr.k12.de.us

Shawn Vogt
Shawn.Vogt@cr.k12.de.us

Candace Simonini
Candace.Simonini@cr.k12.de.us

Tameka Williams
Tameka.Williams@cr.k12.de.us

Sarah Borja
Sarah.Borja@cr.k12.de.us

Annette Finch
Annette.Finch@cr.k12.de.us


